Zebri¢ek muzi - Jihomoravsky kraj - 2013/2014

Poradi
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Hrac

Dudik Lubos
Biza Petr
Vaculovic¢ Libor
Chrast Roman
Senkapoul Petr
Smerda Marek
Svoboda Lukas
Trcala Michal
Prikryl Ales
Jurik Lumir
Sigmund Ivo
Flibor Zbynék
Céak Pavel
Vasicek Pavel
Kollich Jaroslav
Lamac Petr
Novak David
Vesely Lukés
RyS$avy Michal
Fischer Karel
Fébo Jan
Forman Libor
Lucko Martin
Mikeska Jaroslav
Dospisil Jiri ml.
Vybiral Marek
Kozubik Pavel
Motycka Jan
Biza Martin
Kolarik Jan
Stofka Filip
Hoferik Petr
Cupdk Zdenék
Moravek Zdenék
Kvicala David
Barto$ Milan
Juroska Ivan
Marek Jaroslav
Pros René
Brhel Richard

0ddil

KST Blansko
Moravska Slavia Brno
SKST Hodonin
Moravska Slavia Brno
Moravska Slavia Brno
Moravska Slavia Brno
KST Blansko

Sokol Vracov

KST Blansko

Banik Mikulcice
Moravska Slavia Brno
Moravskd Slavia Brno
KST Blansko

Sokol Vracov

Sokol Brno I

Sokol Brno I

SKST Hodonin

KST Blansko

SK Slatina - Brno
Moravskd Slavia Brno
Moravska Slavia Brno
Sokol Znojmo
Moravska Slavia Brno
SKST Hodonin

Koral TiSnov

Sokol Znojmo
Moravska Slavia Brno
SKST Hodonin
Moravska Slavia Brno
Banik Mikulcice
Sokol Lanzhot

TJ Agrotec Hustopece
Sokol Brno I

Jiskra Straznice

KST Blansko

Sokol Znojmo
Moravska Slavia Brno
Jiskra Straznice

Koral Tisnov

SKST Hodonin

Koeficient
457.06
431.29
430.07
398.30
394.12
390.46
387.93
353.62
352.89
352.57
330.78
321.67
315.33
310.72
310.56
308.34
307.98
307.34
300.51
289.88
285.00
280.99
280.97
278.71
278.10
276.43
274.97
272.69
272.25
270.44
268.83
264.84
261.65
261.28
260.63
257.63
253.09
251.16
249.62
249.16



Poradi
41
42
43
44
45
46

48
49

50
51-60

61-70

71-80

Hrac

Marek Jan st.
Nikl Pavel

Anto$ Jiri
Darmovzal Zdenék
Mozis Karel
Mikula Stanislav
Vasicek Jan
Musil David
Nastoupil Petr
Konicek Michal
Jelinek Stanislav
Dospisil Pavel
Jerabek Vladimir
Poledna Martin
Vybiral Lukés
Novacek Libor
Sedlar Jakub
Svoboda Jaromir
Ktiz Bohumil
Kvicala Josef
Brhel Tomas
Kolbert David
Kubina Jaromir
Jamny Petr
Mikuldsek Jan
Burianek Patrik
Zetocha Martin
Laicman Petr
Podrazil Vitézslav
Charitonov Vitalij
Martinc¢ik Tomas
Ondrovcak Miroslav
Bila Jindrich
Obeslo Josef ml.
Zadéra Lubos
Mocek Jan
Pelikan Jan
Galanda FrantiSek
Seda Jakub

II¢ik Ondrej

0ddil

Jiskra Straznice
Sokol Vracov
Koral TiSnov
Sokol Lanzhot
SKST Hodonin
KST Blansko
MSK Breclav
Sokol Znojmo
MK Reznovice
Sokol Lanzhot
MK Reznovice
Koral TiSnov
SK Slatina - Brno
Sokol Brno I
Sokol Znojmo
Koral TiSnov
Koral Tisnov
KST Oltec Brno
Sokol Znojmo
KST Blansko
SKST Hodonin
Orel Siluvky

TJ Slovan Hodonin
Jiskra Straznice
Moravska Slavia Brno
SKST Hodonin
SK Slatina - Brno
Sokol Brno I
Banik Mikulcice
Sokol Brno I
Sokol Brno I
Orel Unanov
MK Reznovice
TJ Sokol Kobyli
Orel Siluvky

TJ Sokol Kobyli
KST Oltec Brno
KST Oltec Brno
MK Reznovice
SKST Hodonin

Koeficient
248.75
240.70
235.69
234.00
232.03
231.68
231.68
228.96
225.10
224.13
223.44
222.11
222.00
220.60
219.22
218.63
217.35
217.35
213.18
211.96
211.50
211.50
210.74
210.39
209.29
207.08
204.60
204.56
204.00
202.50
201.33
200.00
198.07
195.47
192.00
191.74
191.33
190.23
188.75
186.07



Poradi
81-90

91-100

101-110

111-120

Hrac

Cechovsky Martin
Kamenicky Tomas
Haslik Jakub
Pikula Radek
Vybiral Pavel
Horék Ales

Orséag David
Kurka Milan
Plotény Michal
Zelezny Ladislav
Téborsky Jindrich
Vitula Josef
Hernik Miloslav
Volek Pavel
Novak Lukas
Toufar Jan
Vaverka Lubomir
Mocek Milan
Cechovsky Véaclav
Hrdlicka Petr
Licbinsky Roman
Krepela Radim
Manas Martin
Kulhédnek Jaroslav
Hromek Filip
Simécek Svatopluk
Traxler Jan

Fryb Tomas
Hanak Jiri

Kvarda Lubomir
Stépan Libor
Weiser Daniel
Navratil Vaclav
Busta Stanislav
Rakovicky Milan
Bezdék Lubos
Babék Petr
Palbuchta Jiri
Feith Marek
Cisarik Pavel

0ddil

TJ Slovan Hodonin
TJ Brno-Bystrc
SKST Hodonin

Orel Siluvky

Sokol Znojmo

MK Reznovice

SK Slatina - Brno
Banik Mikulcice

SK Slatina - Brno
Orel Siluvky

SK Slatina - Brno
Koral TiSnov

Sokol Brno I

TJ Sokol Kobyli
Moravska Slavia Brno
Moravska Slavia Brno
Jiskra Straznice

TJ Sokol Kobyli

TJ Slovan Hodonin
Banik Mikulcice
Moravska Slavia Brno
STK Zbraslavec
Sokol Vracov

SK Slatina - Brno
SKST Hodonin

TJ Slovan Hodonin
SK Slatina - Brno
SK Slatina - Brno
Sokol Lanzhot
Sokol Brno I

Orel Ivancice

TJ Brno-Bystrc

TJ Sokol Hlubocany

TJ Sokol Moravské Prusy

Sokol Brno I
STK Zbraslavec
T] Holasky

TJ Holasky
Orel Ivancice

Orel Ivancice

Koeficient
185.18
184.69
183.97
183.60
183.49
182.25
182.25
181.71
179.70
177.93
175.98
175.14
175.14
175.14
174.98
174.02
174.00
173.76
172.50
170.15
170.00
168.29
165.12
164.04
162.31
162.00
160.73
160.11
156.06
155.57
153.20
153.00
149.77
148.85
148.36
148.33
148.13
148.13
145.97
145.83



Poradi
121-130

131-140

141-150

151-160

Hrac

Prachat* Marek
Mikeska Michal
Hanak Petr ml.
Peska Ladislav
Masarik Lukas
Grufik Kamil
Vavra Miroslav
Ruzicka Filip
Chmelik Jan
Chludil Radek
Paciorek Roman
Prikryl Jid
Travnicek Toméas
Kmonicek Pavel
Nechvatal Petr
Novak Martin
Bednatik Marcel
Tlma Pavel
Andorko Pavel
Musil Ondrej
Reska Vladislav st.
Veber Marek
Kovar Jakub
Hejdusek Ivan
Pavelka Jakub
Horék Filip
Kratochvil Jaroslav
Tupec Pavel
Kral Jiri

Javurek Martin
Hladky Rostislav
Prikasky Zbynék
Kvapil Zdenek
Vitek Vladimir
Jurik Adam
Rachunek Martin
Vojtéch Martin
Vicik Oldrich
Vicek Dalibor
Patdk Radek

0ddil

Sokol Brno I

TJ Slovan Hodonin

T] Sokol Moravské Prusy
Orel Ivancice

TTC Komorany

SKST Dubiiany

Sokol Vracov

T] Agrotec Hustopece
TJ Sokol Hostéradky - ReSov
SKST Dubiiany

Koral TiSnov

KST Blansko

TJ Brno-Bystrc

TJ Sokol Moravské Prusy
Orel Unanov

Moravska Slavia Brno
TJ Sokol Vranovice

SK Slatina - Brno

Orel Unanov

Sokol Brno I

TJ Sokol Moravské Prusy
MK Reznovice

TJ Sokol Hluboc¢any
TTC Komorany
Moravska Slavia Brno
TJ Sokol Otnice

T] Agrotec Hustopece
SK Slatina - Brno

TJ Slovan Hodonin

TJ Holasky

TJ Sokol Vranovice

TJ Slavoj Rohatec

TJ] Cemo Mokra

TJ Sokol Kiepice

SKST Hodonin

Sokol Vracov

TJ] Cemo Mokra

TJ Holasky

Sokol Moravské Kninice
TJ] Cemo Mokra

Koeficient
145.40
144.68
143.78
143.24
141.88
141.41
140.76
140.68
140.41
139.45
139.31
138.86
138.38
137.03
136.71
136.67
136.29
135.16
133.56
133.19
133.14
132.59
132.09
131.63
130.81
130.80
130.50
130.50
129.49
129.11
128.73
127.50
125.98
124.93
124.57
124.46
124.43
124.34
123.91
123.84



Poradi
161-170

171-180

181-190

191-200

Hrac

Daniel Petr
Peprny Ales
Wirth Imrich
Salajka Milan
Drébek Ivo st.
Sipka Zdené&k
Safarik Jan
Miihlhauser Zdenék
Baricak Marek
Sebedek Marek
Kazdera Pavel
Pokorny Radek
Voréc Pavel
Zadéra FrantiSek
Klabusay Martin
Krasa Petr ml.
Ondrovcak Ladislav
Polivka Martin ml.
Vasicek Tomas
Sefr Filip

Vasulin Karel
Koutny FrantiSek
Dédek Zdenék
Bednar Pavel
Raska Pavel
Prochazka Miroslav
Mosnak Milan
Kalouda Jan
Trindcty Richard
Tézky Pavel
Jedlicka Jindfich
Kalivoda Petr
Fila Martin
Cerny Radek
Holec Ondrej
Jizdny Martin
Drébek Milan
Vojacek Jaromir
Kolegar Tomas st.
Trcala Miroslav

0ddil

TJ Sokol Nové Branice
SK Slatina - Brno

TJ Sokol Vranovice
TJ Slovan Hodonin
TJ Slovan Hodonin
SK Kurim

T] Agrotec Hustopece
MK Reznovice

TJ Sokol Hlubocany
TJ Sokol Otnice
Sokol Znojmo

TJ] Sokol Krepice
KST Blansko

Orel Siluvky

TJ Sokol Vranovice
STK Zbraslavec
Sokol Znojmo

KST Blansko

Sokol Vracov

T] Agrotec Hustopece
Orel Siltvky

Sokol Vracov

KST Oltec Brno
Sokol Znojmo

KST Oltec Brno

TJ Sokol Hluboc¢any
SKST Dubnany

TJ Sokol Otnice

SK Slatina - Brno
STK Zbraslavec

MK Reznovice
Sokol Lanzhot

SK Slatina - Brno

TJ Sokol RebesSovice
TTC Komorany

SK Kurim

TJ Slavoj Rohatec
TJ Sokol Otnice

TJ Jiskra HruSovany u Brna
Sokol Vracov

Koeficient
123.81
123.41
123.27
123.10
122.75
122.58
122.41
121.32
120.73
120.45
120.40
120.38
120.33
120.25
120.00
119.44
119.21
118.88
118.60
118.43
118.38
117.99
117.68
117.50
117.50
116.30
116.30
115.95
114.08
113.33
113.33
113.33
112.95
112.72
112.19
112.19
111.99
110.75
110.71
109.39



Poradi
201-210

211-220

221-230

Hrac

Netolicka Lubomir
Brozak Radomir
Bubla Jaroslav st.
Vajbar Antonin
Juricek Petr
Martinek Tomas
MaloSek Radek
Hlavac¢ David
Sebeéek Antonin
Kobolka Lubo$
Jangl Marek
Pikula Tomas
Stehlik Daniel
Zajdlik Ludvik
Macka Libor
Krepela Lubomir
Krula Miroslav
Slancar Jifi
Novék Ivo
Smidek Roman
Obalil Jif{
Charvat Vavrinec
Prochazka Ondrej
Pernicka Pavel
Vojtéch Tomas
Levardi Robert
Mach Ondrej
Kraus Jan
Parizek Jiri

Fucik Petr

0ddil

MK Reznovice
Sokol Lanzhot

TJ Sokol Otnice

TJ Sokol Kobyli
Sokol Moravské Kninice
Jiskra Straznice

TJ Slavoj Rohatec
SK Slatina - Brno
TJ Sokol Otnice

TJ Sokol Hluboc¢any
TJ Sokol Kobyli
Orel Siluvky

T.]. Sokol Hodonin
Jiskra Straznice

T] Sokol Hostéradky - ReSov
STK Zbraslavec
MK Reznovice

TJ Agrotec Hustopece
TJ Sokol Hluboc¢any
KST Oltec Brno

TJ Sostivka

TJ Sokol Kobyli
KST Blansko

TJ Brno-Bystrc

TJ] Cemo Mokra

TJ] Cemo Mokra
KST Oltec Brno
SKST Hodonin

Orel Boskovice

SK Kurim

Koeficient
109.34
109.18
108.87
108.21
107.45
107.24
106.99
106.67
106.29
105.82
105.73
105.68
105.00
104.61
104.50
104.00
103.89
103.65
103.47
103.43
102.60
102.14
101.25
101.25
101.25
101.25
101.25
100.26
99.93
99.63



Nezarazeni

Poradi
3

3

21

29

32

35

35

36

38

41

41

42
51-60
71-80
71-80
71-80
101-110
121-130
131-140
131-140
141-150
141-150
141-150
151-160
161-170
161-170
161-170
171-180
181-190
181-190
181-190
211-220
221-230

Hrac

Zoldo$ Petr
Medvecky Jan
Svoboda Jan
Sedlar David
Janousek Premek
Kouril Pfremysl
Pospisil Jiri
Dvoracek Petr
Metelicka David
Kouril Vit

Hort Pavel
Svoboda Libor
Galatik Pavel
Saur Ivo

Balaz Branislav
Studynka FrantiSek
Bohunsky Rostislav
Kutil Libor
Oftansky Richard
Frihauf Michael
Ondra Milan
Kotrla Jan

Jelinek Zdenék ml.
Vesely Jan

Zaplatil Radek
Hendc Ladislav
Salamoun Lubomir
Miiller Zdenék st.
Skala Radek
Turecek Petr
Telecka Jana

Illek Roman
Safarikové Sandra

0ddil

Moravska Slavia Brno
SKST Hodonin
Moravska Slavia Brno
Koral TiSnov

T] Agrotec Hustopece
Sokol Vracov

SKST Hodonin

TJ Agrotec Hustopece
Sokol Lanzhot

Sokol Vracov

T] Agrotec Hustopece
Moravskd Slavia Brno
Sokol Brno I

Sokol Brno I

Sokol Lanzhot

TJ Agrotec Hustopece
TJ Slovan Hodonin
KST Blansko

Sokol Znojmo

Orel Unanov

Sokol Znojmo

SKST Dubnany

SKST Dubnany

SKST Hodonin

SK Slatina - Brno

TJ Brno-Bystrc

Sokol Znojmo

TJ Sokol Hluboc¢any
Moravska Slavia Brno
Moravska Slavia Brno
Orel Siltvky

STK Zbraslavec

T] Agrotec Hustopece

Koeficient
429.41
404.95
283.89
270.87
264.52
260.00
258.26
253.55
250.31
245.10
243.00
238.09
222.14
199.80
194.75
186.07
169.67
142.68
139.17
138.82
131.73
131.58
130.94
127.42
123.10
122.21
121.42
118.98
117.50
116.13
114.08
104.73
101.25

Stat
CSP
CSp

CSP

CSp



